

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3179 of 2021

Raj Kumar Prajapati **Versus** South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. & ors.

06/08/2021	Shri Sanjay Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sudhir Kumar Bajpai, counsel for respondents No.1 to 4. Ms. Poornima Singh, counsel for respondent No.5. Shri Anmol Sharma, PL for respondents No.6 and 7. Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to file reply. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	